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JMV Metaalschroeven Cilinderkop
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ETIM productklasse Schroef/bout

Materiaalkwaliteit 4.8 (staal)

Draadmaat (metrisch) 4

Verzonken kop Nee

Volledige draad Ja

Schroefdraadlengte 60 mm

Met moer Nee

Met sluitring Nee

SKU

9400410

9400412

9400416

9400420

9400425

9400430

9400435

9400440

9400450

9400460

9400510

9400512

9400516

9401316

9401320

9401325

9401330

9401340

9400406

9400408

9401610

Datum: 20 - 02 - 2026

https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/jmv-schroef-bout-metaalschroeven-cilinderkop?sku=CP_9400460
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